
2017-18 WNL7 Crickley Sat 27/01/2018 21:28
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (40) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00

1 Matthgew Whipple BOK 600 1:00:15 -3 597
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 202(10) 218(25) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 212(15) 214(20) 226(30) 217(20) 223(25) 201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 229(30) 219(25) 207(10) 227(30)

1:43 2:30 3:37 4:45 5:28 7:19 11:14 12:31 16:01 17:27 19:08 21:22 24:53 27:25 28:54 29:58 31:08 32:47 34:11 35:01 37:21 41:05 43:55 46:07
1:43 0:47 1:07 1:08 0:43 1:51 3:55 1:17 3:30 1:26 1:41 2:14 3:31 2:32 1:29 1:04 1:10 1:39 1:24 0:50 2:20 3:44 2:50 2:12

209(15) 211(20) 225(30) 215(20) 221(25) 213(20) Finish
47:36 50:18 52:19 53:33 56:29 58:45 1:00:15
1:29 2:42 2:01 1:14 2:56 2:16 1:30

2 Richard Purkis NGOC 570 59:38 570
212(15) 214(20) 226(30) 218(25) 202(10) 208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 229(30) 219(25) 205(10) 203(10) 201(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 227(30)

2:33 4:11 5:54 10:23 11:29 13:57 14:47 15:51 16:41 17:28 19:10 22:38 23:58 25:46 27:52 29:43 34:46 37:45 38:30 39:47 41:28 42:25 43:39 45:45
2:33 1:38 1:43 4:29 1:06 2:28 0:50 1:04 0:50 0:47 1:42 3:28 1:20 1:48 2:06 1:51 5:03 2:59 0:45 1:17 1:41 0:57 1:14 2:06

209(15) 215(20) 211(20) 221(25) 213(20) Finish
47:10 49:18 53:03 55:57 58:14 59:38
1:25 2:08 3:45 2:54 2:17 1:24

3 Ifor Powell BOK 570 1:00:17 -3 567
214(20) 212(15) 226(30) 218(25) 202(10) 216(20) 208(10) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 229(30) 219(25) 227(30) 209(15) 225(30) 215(20) 221(25) 213(20) 223(25)

3:18 5:06 7:33 10:29 12:04 13:52 14:35 16:10 17:15 18:14 21:07 25:27 27:15 29:18 31:51 33:27 38:17 41:03 42:33 45:00 46:52 48:36 51:18 53:38
3:18 1:48 2:27 2:56 1:35 1:48 0:43 1:35 1:05 0:59 2:53 4:20 1:48 2:03 2:33 1:36 4:50 2:46 1:30 2:27 1:52 1:44 2:42 2:20

217(20) 205(10) 203(10) 201(10) Finish
54:48 56:50 57:38 58:54 1:00:17
1:10 2:02 0:48 1:16 1:23

4 Richard Mawer BAOC 565 58:06 565
201(10) 203(10) 217(20) 223(25) 205(10) 229(30) 219(25) 227(30) 209(15) 211(20) 225(30) 221(25) 215(20) 213(20) 208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 202(10) 218(25) 222(25) 210(15)

1:44 3:10 4:41 5:44 7:57 10:28 14:29 16:42 18:14 20:59 23:26 25:06 26:37 30:08 31:54 32:53 34:19 35:28 36:15 38:29 41:55 43:22 46:13 47:33
1:44 1:26 1:31 1:03 2:13 2:31 4:01 2:13 1:32 2:45 2:27 1:40 1:31 3:31 1:46 0:59 1:26 1:09 0:47 2:14 3:26 1:27 2:51 1:20

228(30) 226(30) 212(15) 214(20) Finish
50:11 52:58 55:11 56:50 58:06
2:38 2:47 2:13 1:39 1:16

5 Tom Horton HOC 555 58:45 555
214(20) 226(30) 224(25) 228(30) 222(25) 218(25) 202(10) 210(15) 220(25) 230(30) 204(10) 206(10) 216(20) 208(10) 213(20) 221(25) 215(20) 225(30) 211(20) 209(15) 227(30) 219(25) 207(10) 223(25)

3:15 4:52 7:30 9:42 11:56 16:19 18:04 19:17 23:30 25:42 26:42 28:03 29:25 30:13 31:22 34:32 36:26 37:52 39:38 42:30 44:00 47:07 50:20 51:32
3:15 1:37 2:38 2:12 2:14 4:23 1:45 1:13 4:13 2:12 1:00 1:21 1:22 0:48 1:09 3:10 1:54 1:26 1:46 2:52 1:30 3:07 3:13 1:12

217(20) 203(10) 205(10) 201(10) Finish
52:28 53:51 54:50 57:21 58:45
0:56 1:23 0:59 2:31 1:24

6 Matthew Pickering UBOC 510 58:44 510
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 220(25) 204(10) 202(10) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 226(30) 214(20) 201(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 219(25) 227(30) 209(15) 211(20) 225(30) 215(20) 221(25)

2:00 3:04 4:26 5:28 7:16 9:34 12:21 13:45 15:35 17:50 20:45 27:16 31:58 32:58 35:07 36:13 37:56 39:38 42:04 43:35 47:00 49:33 51:05 52:51
2:00 1:04 1:22 1:02 1:48 2:18 2:47 1:24 1:50 2:15 2:55 6:31 4:42 1:00 2:09 1:06 1:43 1:42 2:26 1:31 3:25 2:33 1:32 1:46

213(20) Finish
56:50 58:44
3:59 1:54

7 Jason Howell HOC 525 1:02:10 -22 503
213(20) 221(25) 215(20) 225(30) 211(20) 209(15) 227(30) 219(25) 229(30) 205(10) 203(10) 217(20) 223(25) 218(25) 208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 220(25) 204(10) 202(10) 222(25) 228(30) 226(30)

4:34 7:17 8:53 10:09 12:00 17:20 18:53 22:14 26:54 30:18 31:01 32:36 33:54 37:03 39:45 41:06 42:42 43:55 45:54 48:24 50:33 52:38 54:27 57:18
4:34 2:43 1:36 1:16 1:51 5:20 1:33 3:21 4:40 3:24 0:43 1:35 1:18 3:09 2:42 1:21 1:36 1:13 1:59 2:30 2:09 2:05 1:49 2:51

214(20) Finish
59:41 1:02:10
2:23 2:29
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (40) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Matthgew Whipple BOK 600 1:00:15 -3 597

8 Paul Murrin NGOC 555 1:05:16 -53 502
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 204(10) 230(30) 220(25) 202(10) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 226(30) 212(15) 214(20) 201(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 205(10) 203(10) 229(30) 219(25) 227(30) 209(15)

3:45 5:23 7:16 8:46 9:34 12:05 16:30 18:33 20:14 22:19 24:08 27:04 29:49 32:42 33:34 35:50 36:56 38:52 40:45 41:51 44:27 48:18 51:09 52:26
3:45 1:38 1:53 1:30 0:48 2:31 4:25 2:03 1:41 2:05 1:49 2:56 2:45 2:53 0:52 2:16 1:06 1:56 1:53 1:06 2:36 3:51 2:51 1:17

211(20) 225(30) 215(20) 221(25) Finish
55:10 57:33 1:00:06 1:01:51 1:05:16
2:44 2:23 2:33 1:45 3:25

9 Paul Gebbett BOK 505 1:01:13 -13 492
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 220(25) 204(10) 202(10) 218(25) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 226(30) 212(15) 214(20) 201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 227(30) 209(15) 225(30)

2:22 3:29 4:57 6:13 9:56 12:27 14:06 17:05 21:21 23:12 25:39 28:30 31:38 33:56 36:07 36:50 38:25 39:25 41:17 42:33 44:42 47:39 49:19 51:30
2:22 1:07 1:28 1:16 3:43 2:31 1:39 2:59 4:16 1:51 2:27 2:51 3:08 2:18 2:11 0:43 1:35 1:00 1:52 1:16 2:09 2:57 1:40 2:11

215(20) 221(25) Finish
54:51 56:34 1:01:13
3:21 1:43 4:39

10 Greg Best NGOC 505 1:01:17 -13 492
218(25) 202(10) 216(20) 208(10) 206(10) 204(10) 230(30) 220(25) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 229(30) 205(10) 203(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 219(25) 227(30) 209(15) 225(30) 215(20) 221(25)

5:25 6:56 9:24 10:21 11:51 13:42 14:34 17:33 22:51 25:19 27:11 29:57 32:35 36:03 36:55 39:10 40:45 42:41 44:50 47:55 49:50 52:35 54:32 57:05
5:25 1:31 2:28 0:57 1:30 1:51 0:52 2:59 5:18 2:28 1:52 2:46 2:38 3:28 0:52 2:15 1:35 1:56 2:09 3:05 1:55 2:45 1:57 2:33

213(20) Finish
59:57 1:01:17
2:52 1:20

11 Tommi Grover BOK 470 1:00:27 -5 465
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 220(25) 204(10) 202(10) 218(25) 226(30) 214(20) 212(15) 228(30) 224(25) 229(30) 205(10) 203(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 215(20) 225(30) 221(25) 213(20) 201(10)

2:21 3:21 4:37 5:44 8:49 11:26 13:40 15:24 17:47 20:30 22:52 27:37 30:50 35:05 38:52 39:38 41:24 42:49 45:04 48:27 50:26 52:47 55:57 58:56
2:21 1:00 1:16 1:07 3:05 2:37 2:14 1:44 2:23 2:43 2:22 4:45 3:13 4:15 3:47 0:46 1:46 1:25 2:15 3:23 1:59 2:21 3:10 2:59

Finish
1:00:27

1:31
12 Jackie Hallett BOK 460 1:00:27 -5 455

208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 220(25) 202(10) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 226(30) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 205(10) 219(25) 227(30) 209(15) 225(30) 215(20) 221(25) 213(20) Finish
3:02 4:45 6:14 7:42 10:15 15:41 17:42 20:00 22:32 25:09 28:54 30:32 32:00 34:24 36:38 40:06 45:46 47:48 50:48 53:05 55:14 58:25 1:00:27
3:02 1:43 1:29 1:28 2:33 5:26 2:01 2:18 2:32 2:37 3:45 1:38 1:28 2:24 2:14 3:28 5:40 2:02 3:00 2:17 2:09 3:11 2:02

13 Richard Cronin NGOC 430 56:46 430
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 202(10) 218(25) 222(25) 226(30) 214(20) 212(15) 224(25) 229(30) 203(10) 205(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 215(20) 225(30) 221(25) 213(20) Finish

2:38 4:07 5:30 6:37 7:46 9:39 11:35 14:50 18:20 21:22 24:27 29:40 31:51 35:21 36:23 38:41 40:02 42:12 45:08 49:03 51:01 54:43 56:46
2:38 1:29 1:23 1:07 1:09 1:53 1:56 3:15 3:30 3:02 3:05 5:13 2:11 3:30 1:02 2:18 1:21 2:10 2:56 3:55 1:58 3:42 2:03

14 Paul Horsfall NGOC 430 58:11 430
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 220(25) 204(10) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 226(30) 212(15) 214(20) 202(10) 211(20) 225(30) 215(20) 209(15) 227(30) 207(10) 223(25) 217(20) Finish

2:21 3:37 5:00 6:13 12:57 15:54 20:44 22:33 24:27 27:41 30:27 33:08 38:48 42:37 44:47 46:12 47:32 49:50 53:35 55:06 56:11 58:11
2:21 1:16 1:23 1:13 6:44 2:57 4:50 1:49 1:54 3:14 2:46 2:41 5:40 3:49 2:10 1:25 1:20 2:18 3:45 1:31 1:05 2:00

15 Rob Hick WSX 430 58:18 430
201(10) 203(10) 229(30) 205(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 227(30) 209(15) 225(30) 215(20) 221(25) 230(30) 204(10) 202(10) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 226(30) 214(20) 212(15) Finish

2:45 4:47 8:24 12:08 14:47 16:09 18:45 22:05 24:11 27:29 29:37 31:42 34:36 35:44 38:41 40:59 43:33 45:53 49:33 52:20 55:17 58:18
2:45 2:02 3:37 3:44 2:39 1:22 2:36 3:20 2:06 3:18 2:08 2:05 2:54 1:08 2:57 2:18 2:34 2:20 3:40 2:47 2:57 3:01

16 Karen Crawford BOK 415 1:00:52 -9 406
214(20) 226(30) 224(25) 228(30) 222(25) 202(10) 216(20) 204(10) 230(30) 220(25) 211(20) 225(30) 215(20) 221(25) 213(20) 223(25) 217(20) 205(10) 203(10) 201(10) Finish

4:06 6:26 10:24 14:06 17:24 20:07 23:25 27:31 30:18 34:35 36:17 39:26 42:12 44:35 48:35 51:46 53:15 55:56 56:59 58:56 1:00:52
4:06 2:20 3:58 3:42 3:18 2:43 3:18 4:06 2:47 4:17 1:42 3:09 2:46 2:23 4:00 3:11 1:29 2:41 1:03 1:57 1:56

17 Tereza Maria Rush BOK 375 57:52 375
212(15) 214(20) 226(30) 224(25) 228(30) 222(25) 210(15) 202(10) 204(10) 230(30) 206(10) 221(25) 215(20) 225(30) 209(15) 227(30) 207(10) 223(25) Finish

5:28 8:14 10:20 13:39 17:27 21:02 23:29 25:25 32:18 33:12 35:38 41:00 43:49 45:26 47:39 49:54 53:49 56:11 57:52
5:28 2:46 2:06 3:19 3:48 3:35 2:27 1:56 6:53 0:54 2:26 5:22 2:49 1:37 2:13 2:15 3:55 2:22 1:41
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (40) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Matthgew Whipple BOK 600 1:00:15 -3 597

18 Rob Taylor HOC 360 57:23 360
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 210(15) 202(10) 218(25) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 229(30) 205(10) 203(10) 201(10) 217(20) 223(25) 213(20) Finish

2:36 5:01 6:34 8:01 9:47 13:43 19:00 21:23 23:44 27:38 29:54 33:24 35:11 39:04 40:04 41:57 45:22 46:57 55:05 57:23
2:36 2:25 1:33 1:27 1:46 3:56 5:17 2:23 2:21 3:54 2:16 3:30 1:47 3:53 1:00 1:53 3:25 1:35 8:08 2:18

19 Steve Chiverton HOC 340 1:02:11 -22 318
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 226(30) 212(15) 214(20) 201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 217(20) 223(25) Finish

3:09 5:04 8:08 10:16 12:46 16:46 24:10 27:09 30:53 35:03 39:23 43:09 47:17 48:36 50:45 52:10 58:50 1:00:09 1:02:11
3:09 1:55 3:04 2:08 2:30 4:00 7:24 2:59 3:44 4:10 4:20 3:46 4:08 1:19 2:09 1:25 6:40 1:19 2:02

20 Alison Simmons BOK 315 57:02 315
213(20) 221(25) 215(20) 207(10) 219(25) 205(10) 203(10) 217(20) 223(25) 214(20) 226(30) 228(30) 222(25) 202(10) 218(25) 208(10) Finish

3:39 7:16 17:11 21:41 25:05 29:07 30:05 31:50 33:26 37:15 38:49 42:24 45:05 47:05 51:48 54:53 57:02
3:39 3:37 9:55 4:30 3:24 4:02 0:58 1:45 1:36 3:49 1:34 3:35 2:41 2:00 4:43 3:05 2:09

21 Wah Kin Michael Lai UBOC 375 1:06:23 -64 311
218(25) 202(10) 216(20) 208(10) 206(10) 230(30) 220(25) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 219(25) 227(30) 209(15) 211(20) 225(30) 215(20) 207(10) 223(25) Finish

7:18 11:38 15:08 16:08 17:30 21:48 23:55 33:26 36:14 38:14 40:27 42:45 44:19 51:03 53:56 57:57 1:03:47 1:04:58 1:06:23
7:18 4:20 3:30 1:00 1:22 4:18 2:07 9:31 2:48 2:00 2:13 2:18 1:34 6:44 2:53 4:01 5:50 1:11 1:25

22 Carolyn Dent BOK 305 56:45 305
214(20) 226(30) 228(30) 222(25) 202(10) 216(20) 208(10) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 215(20) 221(25) 213(20) 223(25) 217(20) Finish

4:41 7:50 13:07 16:43 23:09 26:41 28:06 31:07 33:12 35:47 38:21 41:48 47:09 51:36 53:14 56:45
4:41 3:09 5:17 3:36 6:26 3:32 1:25 3:01 2:05 2:35 2:34 3:27 5:21 4:27 1:38 3:31

23 Steve Williams NGOC 290 59:30 290
218(25) 202(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 211(20) 225(30) 215(20) 209(15) 227(30) 219(25) 203(10) 217(20) 223(25) Finish

4:55 6:47 13:48 16:07 18:20 26:55 31:50 34:51 37:57 41:12 46:00 53:05 55:45 57:18 59:30
4:55 1:52 7:01 2:19 2:13 8:35 4:55 3:01 3:06 3:15 4:48 7:05 2:40 1:33 2:12

24 Gwen Tanner BOK 270 59:25 270
208(10) 216(20) 218(25) 202(10) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 229(30) 205(10) 203(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 215(20) Finish

3:18 5:43 15:47 18:25 21:07 24:04 28:54 32:33 37:59 38:57 41:28 43:50 46:16 50:56 59:25
3:18 2:25 10:04 2:38 2:42 2:57 4:50 3:39 5:26 0:58 2:31 2:22 2:26 4:40 8:29

25 Colin Palmer HOC 245 53:44 245
214(20) 226(30) 224(25) 228(30) 222(25) 202(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 221(25) 213(20) Finish

5:18 8:07 14:36 19:29 23:55 29:39 34:53 39:31 41:33 42:31 49:07 53:44
5:18 2:49 6:29 4:53 4:26 5:44 5:14 4:38 2:02 0:58 6:36 4:37

26 Caroline Potter BOK 245 57:02 245
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 225(30) 215(20) 209(15) 227(30) 207(10) 223(25) 201(10) Finish

3:18 5:06 6:52 11:04 13:57 18:27 22:04 27:35 31:44 35:03 48:02 51:58 54:47 57:02
3:18 1:48 1:46 4:12 2:53 4:30 3:37 5:31 4:09 3:19 12:59 3:56 2:49 2:15

27 Steve Lee NGOC 245 1:00:07 -2 243
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 215(20) 204(10) 230(30) 206(10) 216(20) 202(10) 218(25) 214(20) 212(15) Finish

3:05 5:33 7:53 10:39 12:20 15:38 21:24 28:12 30:45 32:07 35:45 39:44 43:16 51:37 55:05 1:00:07
3:05 2:28 2:20 2:46 1:41 3:18 5:46 6:48 2:33 1:22 3:38 3:59 3:32 8:21 3:28 5:02

28 Paul Hammond HOC 240 57:32 240
208(10) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 216(20) 202(10) 218(25) 226(30) 214(20) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 215(20) Finish

3:07 5:38 9:16 11:56 16:42 20:32 23:57 30:23 33:59 36:28 37:51 40:46 46:22 57:32
3:07 2:31 3:38 2:40 4:46 3:50 3:25 6:26 3:36 2:29 1:23 2:55 5:36 11:10

29 David Potter BOK 235 57:26 235
208(10) 206(10) 220(25) 230(30) 204(10) 202(10) 218(25) 226(30) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 205(10) 203(10) 201(10) Finish

3:12 5:52 12:15 15:13 17:22 22:46 25:22 39:42 42:15 44:08 47:59 50:58 52:50 54:54 57:26
3:12 2:40 6:23 2:58 2:09 5:24 2:36 14:20 2:33 1:53 3:51 2:59 1:52 2:04 2:32

30 Brian Laycock HOC 310 1:07:35 -76 234
214(20) 226(30) 224(25) 228(30) 222(25) 202(10) 204(10) 230(30) 206(10) 208(10) 216(20) 221(25) 207(10) 223(25) 217(20) 201(10) Finish

5:26 9:27 15:35 20:22 24:02 28:43 35:41 37:33 39:18 41:57 44:28 49:02 57:39 59:52 1:02:23 1:05:21 1:07:35
5:26 4:01 6:08 4:47 3:40 4:41 6:58 1:52 1:45 2:39 2:31 4:34 8:37 2:13 2:31 2:58 2:14
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (40) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Matthgew Whipple BOK 600 1:00:15 -3 597

31 Hannah Bradley NGOC 230 53:39 230
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 226(30) 212(15) 214(20) Finish *224

3:23 5:47 7:35 11:24 14:53 19:55 26:17 32:01 35:33 40:38 46:08 49:30 53:39 35:33
3:23 2:24 1:48 3:49 3:29 5:02 6:22 5:44 3:32 5:05 5:30 3:22 4:09

32 John Parfitt IND 225 56:49 225
223(25) 217(20) 203(10) 205(10) 207(10) 215(20) 225(30) 211(20) 204(10) 230(30) 206(10) 208(10) 216(20) Finish

4:53 6:46 8:50 10:38 17:24 22:24 25:06 28:43 42:52 44:42 49:28 51:28 53:17 56:49
4:53 1:53 2:04 1:48 6:46 5:00 2:42 3:37 14:09 1:50 4:46 2:00 1:49 3:32

33 Gordon Smillie NGOC 225 58:49 225
208(10) 216(20) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 210(15) 222(25) 228(30) 226(30) 214(20) Finish

4:04 5:53 8:11 9:49 11:46 17:24 25:31 30:51 35:00 40:53 46:14 58:49
4:04 1:49 2:18 1:38 1:57 5:38 8:07 5:20 4:09 5:53 5:21 12:35

34 Meredith Moody UBOC 220 58:35 220
208(10) 206(10) 230(30) 204(10) 220(25) 210(15) 202(10) 218(25) 207(10) 227(30) 209(15) 225(30) Finish

3:56 6:40 10:07 11:32 17:10 24:21 27:00 30:41 35:30 41:43 46:14 50:46 58:35
3:56 2:44 3:27 1:25 5:38 7:11 2:39 3:41 4:49 6:13 4:31 4:32 7:49

35 Mark Blackstone BOK 215 56:40 215
213(20) 207(10) 223(25) 217(20) 203(10) 205(10) 229(30) 224(25) 226(30) 212(15) 214(20) Finish

4:23 11:20 13:32 16:32 20:25 22:12 27:05 29:17 35:17 40:35 44:57 56:40
4:23 6:57 2:12 3:00 3:53 1:47 4:53 2:12 6:00 5:18 4:22 11:43

36 Richard Higgs NGOC 210 58:03 210
213(20) 223(25) 217(20) 203(10) 205(10) 207(10) 222(25) 202(10) 204(10) 230(30) 206(10) 216(20) 208(10) Finish

4:36 13:07 16:06 19:32 21:42 27:41 30:26 36:26 40:54 42:50 45:06 48:21 52:22 58:03
4:36 8:31 2:59 3:26 2:10 5:59 2:45 6:00 4:28 1:56 2:16 3:15 4:01 5:41

37 Adrian Karney + 1 IND 190 51:30 190
208(10) 216(20) 202(10) 222(25) 228(30) 224(25) 229(30) 203(10) 217(20) 201(10) Finish

4:59 10:09 17:57 22:59 28:02 34:21 36:43 42:44 46:35 48:39 51:30
4:59 5:10 7:48 5:02 5:03 6:19 2:22 6:01 3:51 2:04 2:51

38 Colin Powell SWOC 175 55:25 175
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 217(20) 223(25) 207(10) 202(10) 204(10) 230(30) 206(10) 216(20) 208(10) Finish

3:55 8:02 11:07 18:06 21:05 25:10 28:23 36:40 38:35 43:09 47:56 50:55 55:25
3:55 4:07 3:05 6:59 2:59 4:05 3:13 8:17 1:55 4:34 4:47 2:59 4:30

39 Rachel Khan UBOC 165 51:30 165
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 229(30) 207(10) 223(25) 217(20) 226(30) 214(20) Finish

5:57 8:34 11:04 18:13 28:52 33:16 35:26 41:01 46:49 51:30
5:57 2:37 2:30 7:09 10:39 4:24 2:10 5:35 5:48 4:41

40 Ella May Rush BOK 80 31:40 80
201(10) 203(10) 205(10) 207(10) 202(10) 204(10) 206(10) 208(10) Finish

3:19 5:44 7:13 10:35 11:53 25:00 26:44 29:00 31:40
3:19 2:25 1:29 3:22 1:18 13:07 1:44 2:16 2:40


